Cognome

ZUCCA
CADDEO
CADDEO
MAMELI
ZUCCA
MELIS
IBBA
PISU
CADDEO
CASTI
ABIS
STERI
SADERI
TUVERI
BUONIFACIO
cocco
PIRODDI
SADERI
VACCARO
VIAGGIU

Nome

GIORGIO
ROBERTO

ANNA PAOLA

ANTONIO
PAOLO
ERCOLE
ROBERTO
RAIMONDO
ANDREA
NICOLA
MAURO
SIMONE
SERGIO
GIUSEPPE
FABRIZIO
GIOACHINO
SAIMEN
STEFANO
EMANUELA
VALENTINA

Carica

SINDACO

ASSESSORE - VICE SINDACO

ASSESSORE

ASSESSORE

ASSESSORE

CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE
CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE

€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro
€uro

€uro

AMMINISTRATORI COMUNALI - COMPENSI CORRISPOSTI ANNO 2022

Indennita
38.088,00
7.740,64
2.856,60
5.805,48
2.856,60
76,90
107,66
107,66
76,90
46,14
107,66
76,90
107,66
76,90
61,52
76,90
76,90
76,90
76,90
76,90



