## AMMINISTRATORI COMUNALI - COMPENSI CORRISPOSTI ANNO 2022

Cognome	Nome	Carica		Indennità
ZUCCA	GIORGIO	SINDACO	€uro	38.088,00
CADDEO	ROBERTO	ASSESSORE - VICE SINDACO	€uro	7.740,64
CADDEO	ANNA PAOLA	ASSESSORE	€uro	2.856,60
MAMELI	ANTONIO	ASSESSORE	€uro	5.805,48
ZUCCA	PAOLO	ASSESSORE	€uro	2.856,60
MELIS	ERCOLE	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	76,90
IBBA	ROBERTO	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	107,66
PISU	RAIMONDO	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	107,66
CADDEO	ANDREA	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	76,90
CASTI	NICOLA	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	46,14
ABIS	MAURO	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	107,66
STERI	SIMONE	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	76,90
SADERI	SERGIO	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	107,66
TUVERI	GIUSEPPE	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	76,90
BUONIFACIO	FABRIZIO	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	61,52
cocco	GIOACHINO	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	76,90
PIRODDI	SAIMEN	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	76,90
SADERI	STEFANO	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	76,90
VACCARO	EMANUELA	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	76,90
VIAGGIU	VALENTINA	CONSIGLIERE COMUNALE	€uro	76,90